Colton Swarm
Colton HS

Race 2 - Frosh Boys - 3.1 Mile
9/2/2023 - 8:00am

Team Results

Team Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 &8 Burroughs Ridgecrest 25 1:34:54 18:59 6:08 2:31 1-3-8-9-14-22-35 1-2-6-7-9-12-18
" R (ss)

Oak Hills (SS) 39 1:38:33 1943 6:22 2:30 4-5-12-17-27-33 3-4-8-10-14-17

3 Arroyo Valley (SS) 77 1:52.02 22:25 714 558 6-28-29-46-47-49-55 5-15-16-20-21-22-25
Sultana (SS) 90 1:57:56 2336 7:37 6:33 20-26-44-50-54-57-62 11-13-19-23-24-26-27
Fontana (SS) 1:26:13  21:34  6:58 2-24-41-45 4 Runners
2 ) . Canyon Springs (SS) 1:27:52  21:58 7:.06 15-31-39-40 4 Runners
Rancho Verde (SS) 2:06:45 3142 10:14 18-34-61-63 4 Runners
% Hemet (SS) 1:03:43 2115  6:51 10-16-43 3 Runners
Serrano (SS) 1:03:47 21116 6:52 23-25-32 3 Runners
Bloomington (SS) 41:37 20149 643 11-30 2 Runners

Heritage (SS) 42:28 21114 6:51 13-37 2 Runners

Pomona (SS) 49:46  24:53  8:.02 36-56 2 Runners

" Eisenhower (SS) 5125 2543 818 48-53 2 Runners
DNP Academy for 1920 1920 6:15 7 1 Runner
Academic Excellence
DNP H San Gorgonio (SS) 2022 2022 6:35 19 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Moreno Valley (SS) 20:37  20:37  6:39 21 1 Runner
DNP \ﬁ‘s’s Eastside (SS) 2243 2243 7:20 38 1 Runner
DNP Notre Dame - 26:26 26126 8:32 52 1 Runner
Riverside (SS)
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Place Name
1 Oscar Moreno

Sean Maldonado

w N

Quan Laskey

Cade Buckhoff
Jacob Jeong
Morrissey De la Rosa

~N oo o1 &~

Joshua Harris

8 Isaac Pendergast
9 Noah Montoya

10 Jacoby LaChappa
11 Isaac Parga

12 Gustavo Giron
-Alvarez

Franklin York

Alexander
Lipinska-Hunt

13
14

15
16
17
18 Bryant Lopez
19 Angel Garcia
20 Luke Lyon

21 LeoDe La Serna
22

Raul Garza
Lucas Teague
William Russell

Tristan Blanton

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 Adrian Parga
31 Julian Claro
32

Logan Lockwood
Brandon Badillo
Tommy Craig
Isaiah Weaver
Wes Melton
Sebastian Zepeda
Jaime Herrera

Zane Rennemann
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Race 2 - Frosh Boys - 3.1 Mile
9/2/2023 - 8:00am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Burroughs 17:34.8 1
Ridgecrest (SS)
Fontana (SS) 17:46.4
Burroughs 18:024 2
Ridgecrest (SS)
Oak Hills (SS) 18:326 3
Oak Hills (SS) 18:536 4
Arroyo Valley (SS) 18:58.6 5
Academy for 19:19.9
Academic
Excellence
Burroughs 19:328 6
Ridgecrest (SS)
Burroughs 19:382 7
Ridgecrest (SS)
Hemet (SS) 19:43.9
Bloomington (SS)  19:50.5
Oak Hills (SS) 19:520 8
Heritage (SS) 20:05.5
Burroughs 20:05.6 9
Ridgecrest (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS) 20:06.2
Hemet (SS) 20:09.7
Oak Hills (SS)  20:12.8 10
Rancho Verde (SS) 20:18.9
San Gorgonio (SS) 20:21.6
Sultana (SS) 20:31.2 11
Moreno Valley (SS) 20:36.7
Burroughs 20410 12
Ridgecrest (SS)
Serrano (SS) 20:571
Fontana (SS) 20:58.2
Serrano (SS) 20:58.6
Sultana (SS) 21:001 13
Oak Hills (SS)  21:01.9 14
Arroyo Valley (SS) 21:389 15
Arroyo Valley (SS) 21:439 16
Bloomington (SS)  21:45.8
Canyon Springs (SS) 21:48.0
Serrano (SS) 21:51.1

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
DQ

Payton Solares
Alex Herrera
Daniel Gamboa

Cesar Ramirez
Michael Stevenson
Tristan Elias
Nathan Ruiz
Manuel Minjarez

Leonardo
Gutierrez-Zamora

Micah Stanley

Ethan Herrera

Luis Corona

Bryan Pena Perez
Luis Ramirez
Janmarcos Barragan
Pablo Hernandez
Emilio Corona
Linden Almanza
Zachary Duchow

Sebastian Gabarain

Jason Galleros
Christian Castellanos
Micheal Miller
Manuel Solis

Emad "Jazael"
Hernandez

Alan Melgoza

Bryan Rivera Aguilar
Luis Hernandez
Alex Lopez

Ethan Hultquist
Jeremy Ruelas
Emmanuel Sanchez

Grade
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9
9

10

9

Team
Oak Hills (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Pomona (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Eastside (SS)
(
(

Canyon Springs (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)

Fontana (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Hemet (SS)
Sultana (SS)
Fontana (SS)

Arroyo Valley (SS)
Arroyo Valley (SS)
Eisenhower (SS)
Arroyo Valley (SS)
Sultana (SS)

Burroughs
Ridgecrest (SS)

Notre Dame -
Riverside (SS)

Eisenhower (SS)
Sultana (SS)
Arroyo Valley (SS)
Pomona (SS)
Sultana (SS)

Arroyo Valley (SS)
Arroyo Valley (SS)
Arroyo Valley (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Sultana (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Sultana (SS)

Time  Points
22:009 17
22:19.5
22212 18

22:21.7
22:21.9
22:429
22:58.2
22:59.0
23:12.8

23:24.4

23:48.5

23514 19
24:15.2

24443 20
24557 21
24:57.9
25:24.8
25:28.9
25:371

22
23

26:25.9

26:26.8
27:03.7
27:08.5
27:23.7
29:09.5

24
25

26

29:25.8
31:04.4
31:47.6
35:59.9
37:39.7
48:06.3

27
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